Record #

B-20-563

B-20-565
B-20-566

B-20-568
B-20-569

B-20-570
B-20-572

B-20-573
B-20-575

B-20-576

B-20-579

B-20-587

B-20-589
B-20-592
B-20-593
B-20-594
B-20-562
B-20-564

Applicant Name

Justin Annis

Paul Davis Restoration

Window World

Jailyn Gonzalez
TOM FEHILY

G NICHOLAS WOHLERS

jay peloquin

STACY LAVERTU
Robert Calhoun

Suzanne Couture

Jailyn Gonzalez

Caitlin Going

Jeff Marion
Window World
Window World
Paul Schmidt
Jaime Morin
Gary Grout

Street No

16

21

16
24

28

149

30

65

12

18
145
14
23
38
12

Street Name

SYCAMORE KN

SPRING ST
WASHINGTON AV

HILLSIDE AV
JEWETT LN

WOODBRIDGE ST
HIGHLAND AV

N MAIN ST
PINE HILL RD

APPLEWOOD LN

RIVER RD

LEXINGTON ST

Wood Ave
LATHROP ST
PROSPECT ST
PINE ST
PARK AV
JEWETT LN

Unit

Work Description

Shed: Kloter Farms to trailer and install a 14' x 36' detached
accessory storage shed on the west side of the property o

Porch: Replace/Rebuild the Left side porch which has deteriorated
over time.

Windows: 1 replacement window in the bathroom, 2 replacement
Strip existing shingles and replace with asphalt shingles; Repair
broke window in rear; Replace tub, toilet and sink

Insulation: Insulate attic area's in 8" X 5" of blow cellulose.

Emergency Structural repair and foundation work to Back Corner of
building. A car drove into the building causing structural dam
PELLET STOVE: PELLET INSERT INTO MASONRY FIREPLACE

Wood stove: Install a wood stove insert into to a masonry fireplace
Dura vent with stainless steel 6 inch liner

Install class | cellulose to 1266 square feet to sided walls.

Insulation: Air seal attic, add 9" open blow cellulose to attic, add
ventilation chutes in attic, seal and insulate 1 attic

Repair sky-light; rebuild chimney form top of roof up; replace
gutters; Install new garage door; install 9 windows (4 front porch)

Repairs after fire damage. Repair of damaged ceiling joists in
basement, repair damaged siding and sheathing on exterior

New Construction: a new single-family home with approximately
1614 SF of living space with a drive-under 2-car garage.

Window: 1 basement hopper

Window: 1 replacement window in living room

Insulation: 432 sq ft, interior blown cellulose Insulation

Window: Replacement of 3 windows, 1 livingroom, 1 kitchen, 1
Reroof: Tearing off a portion of the roof of which was damaged by



B-20-571
B-20-581
B-20-580
B-20-582
B-20-588

B-20-591
B-20-584

B-20-585

B-20-586

EVERETT SEXTON
David Labonte
David Labonte
DAVE MINER
DAVE MINER

Daniel Genga
NICHOLAS BERNIER

Daniel Genga

Daniel Genga

51
45
43
213

45

26

43

45

EAST ST
Bridge Street
BRIDGE ST

N MAIN ST
HILLSIDE AV

Bridge Street
WAITE AV

BRIDGE ST

Bridge Street

Reroofing: Remove and replace existing shingles on entire roof
Reroof: Whole roof

Reroof: Whole building

Reroof: front half of garage

Reroof: strip & reroof lifetime shingles

Reroof: Property at 1-3 Grant Street. Tear off old roof, new
ice/water, felt paper, drip edge and shingles

Roof: Remove existing roof covering.

Reroof: Tear off existing, 6 ft of ice/water, felt paper, drip edge
Reroof: Tear off existing, new ice/water, felt paper, drip edge and
shingles



