Record #	Applicant Name	Street No	Street Name	Unit	Work Description
B-20-563	Justin Annis	16	SYCAMORE KN		Shed: Kloter Farms to trailer and install a 14' x 36' detached accessory storage shed on the west side of the property o
					Porch: Replace/Rebuild the Left side porch which has deteriorated
B-20-565	Paul Davis Restoration	8	SPRING ST		over time.
B-20-566	Window World	21	WASHINGTON AV		Windows: 1 replacement window in the bathroom, 2 replacement
					Strip existing shingles and replace with asphalt shingles; Repair
B-20-568	Jailyn Gonzalez	16	HILLSIDE AV		broke window in rear; Replace tub, toilet and sink
B-20-569	TOM FEHILY	24	JEWETT LN		Insulation: Insulate attic area's in 8" X 5" of blow cellulose.
					Emergency Structural repair and foundation work to Back Corner of
B-20-570	G NICHOLAS WOHLERS	15	WOODBRIDGE ST		building. A car drove into the building causing structural dam
B-20-572	jay peloquin	28	HIGHLAND AV		PELLET STOVE: PELLET INSERT INTO MASONRY FIREPLACE
					Wood stove: Install a wood stove insert into to a masonry fireplace
B-20-573	STACY LAVERTU	149	N MAIN ST		Dura vent with stainless steel 6 inch liner
B-20-575	Robert Calhoun	7	PINE HILL RD		Install class I cellulose to 1266 square feet to sided walls.
					Insulation: Air seal attic, add 9" open blow cellulose to attic, add
B-20-576	Suzanne Couture	30	APPLEWOOD LN		ventilation chutes in attic, seal and insulate 1 attic
					Repair sky-light; rebuild chimney form top of roof up; replace
B-20-579	Jailyn Gonzalez	65	RIVER RD		gutters; Install new garage door; install 9 windows (4 front porch)
					Repairs after fire damage. Repair of damaged ceiling joists in
B-20-587	Caitlin Going	12	LEXINGTON ST		basement, repair damaged siding and sheathing on exterior
					New Construction: a new single-family home with approximately
B-20-589	Jeff Marion	18	Wood Ave		1614 SF of living space with a drive-under 2-car garage.
B-20-592	Window World	145	LATHROP ST		Window: 1 basement hopper
B-20-593	Window World	14	PROSPECT ST		Window: 1 replacement window in living room
B-20-594	Paul Schmidt	23	PINE ST		Insulation: 432 sq ft, interior blown cellulose Insulation
B-20-562	Jaime Morin	38	PARK AV		Window: Replacement of 3 windows, 1 livingroom, 1 kitchen, 1
B-20-564	Gary Grout	12	JEWETT LN		Reroof: Tearing off a portion of the roof of which was damaged by

B-20-571	EVERETT SEXTON	51	EAST ST	Reroofing: Remove and replace existing shingles on entire roof
B-20-581	David Labonte	45	Bridge Street	Reroof: Whole roof
B-20-580	David Labonte	43	BRIDGE ST	Reroof: Whole building
B-20-582	DAVE MINER	213	N MAIN ST	Reroof: front half of garage
B-20-588	DAVE MINER	7	HILLSIDE AV	Reroof: strip & reroof lifetime shingles
				Reroof: Property at 1-3 Grant Street. Tear off old roof, new
B-20-591	Daniel Genga	45	Bridge Street	ice/water, felt paper, drip edge and shingles
B-20-584	NICHOLAS BERNIER	26	WAITE AV	Roof: Remove existing roof covering.
B-20-585	Daniel Genga	43	BRIDGE ST	Reroof: Tear off existing, 6 ft of ice/water, felt paper, drip edge Reroof: Tear off existing, new ice/water, felt paper, drip edge and
B-20-586	Daniel Genga	45	Bridge Street	shingles